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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                               YEAR 
PLACE  PTS      NAME           PLACE         TEAM                   TIME    PACE    
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    1 Andres Walkonen     SR  1  Boston University            17:27.2  5:37  
    2    2 Catherine Parker    SR  2  New Hampshire                17:38.8  5:41  
    3    3 Alex Hyland         SR  3  UMBC                         17:55.1  5:46  
    4    4 Jessica Hampson     SO  1  Stony Brook                  17:58.3  5:47  
    5    5 Anne Wighton        GR  1  Boston University            18:01.8  5:48  
    6    6 Jessica Belliveau   SO  2  Maine                        18:04.1  5:49  
    7    7 Holly Van Dalen     FR  1  Stony Brook                  18:06.6  5:50  
    8    8 Elizabeth Carlson   SR  4  Stony Brook                  18:07.4  5:50  
    9    9 Laura Huet          SO  3  Stony Brook                  18:08.8  5:50  
   10   10 Lucy Van Dalen      FR  2  Stony Brook                  18:11.3  5:51  
   11   11 Kerry Slazano       SR  5  Stony Brook                  18:16.4  5:53  
   12   12 Jessica Cickay      SR  6  Boston University            18:18.5  5:53  
   13   13 Dana Hastie         SR  7  Stony Brook                  18:31.4  5:58  
   14   14 Laura Cummings      JR  1  UAlbany                      18:35.0  5:59  
   15   15 Laura LaPlante      SO  4  New Hampshire                18:36.6  5:59  
   16   16 Ashley Horton       FR  3  Binghamton                   18:43.9  6:02  
   17      Jacqueline Kehoe    SO  5  Stony Brook                  18:46.3  6:02  
   18   17 Kimberly Pover      JR  2  New Hampshire                18:49.1  6:03  
   19   18 Emma Reed           FR  4  Boston University            18:52.7  6:04  
   20   19 Mackenzie Ferreira  FR  5  New Hampshire                19:00.7  6:07  
   21   20 Courtney Hamer      SO  6  New Hampshire                19:02.4  6:08  
   22   21 Allisson Letourneau FR  6  New Hampshire                19:05.2  6:08  
   23   22 Aly Millett         SO  7  Vermont                      19:06.1  6:09  
   24   23 Elonnai Hickok      SO  8  Maine                        19:06.4  6:09  
   25   24 Kristine Mun        FR  7  UAlbany                      19:12.1  6:11  
   26   25 Erica Jesseman      FR  8  New Hampshire                19:13.3  6:11  
   27      Carolina Crotes     FR  9  Stony Brook                  19:18.1  6:13  
   28   26 Laura Bruston       SO  9  Maine                        19:20.5  6:13  
   29      Sydney Fitzpatrick  FR 10  New Hampshire                19:21.9  6:14  
   30   27 Stefanie Lombari    SO 10  Hartford                     19:22.3  6:14  
   31      Rebecca Haley       SR  8  New Hampshire                19:23.7  6:14  
   32   28 Suzie Richards      JR  3  UMBC                         19:26.4  6:15  
   33   29 Katie Radzik        JR  4  Binghamton                   19:28.6  6:16  
   34   30 Sarah Mosser        SO 11  Boston University            19:33.1  6:17  
   35   31 Sarah Veith         FR 11  Binghamton                   19:37.3  6:19  
   36   32 Jennifer Hastings   JR  5  Binghamton                   19:39.4  6:19  
   37   33 Alicia finger       FR 12  Binghamton                   19:40.2  6:20  
   38   34 Renee Blair         FR 13  Binghamton                   19:43.0  6:21  
   39   35 Jamie Schulte       JR  6  Binghamton                   19:44.0  6:21  
   40   36 Chelsea Leeman      FR 14  Maine                        19:51.2  6:23  
   41   37 Jessica Chichester  SR  9  UAlbany                      19:52.4  6:24  
   42   38 Hannah Masse        FR 15  Vermont                      19:56.6  6:25  
   43      Shannon Finnegan    FR 16  Binghamton                   19:56.9  6:25  
   44   39 Julianne Crisafulli FR 17  Vermont                      20:01.5  6:27  
   45   40 Stephanie Jette     JR  7  Maine                        20:07.6  6:29  
   46   41 Suzanne Gabriel     SO 12  UMBC                         20:11.8  6:30  
   47      Paulina Nunez       FR 18  Binghamton                   20:14.6  6:31  
   48   42 Danielle Clouter-Si JR  8  Vermont                      20:15.3  6:31  
   49   43 Kailey Jasper       SO 13  Vermont                      20:21.9  6:33  
   50   44 Erin Lawler         SR 10  Maine                        20:25.6  6:34  
   51   45 Katie Accomando     SO 14  Vermont                      20:27.1  6:35  



   52   46 Elizabeth Foster    JR  9  Hartford                     20:28.7  6:35  
   53   47 Katie Weider        JR 10  Boston University            20:30.2  6:36  
   54   48 Leanna Godfrey      FR 19  Hartford                     20:30.9  6:36  
   55   49 Ally Panos          FR 20  UAlbany                      20:36.7  6:38  
   56   50 Vanessa Patten      SO 15  Vermont                      20:39.6  6:39  
   57   51 Jolene Belanger     SO 16  Maine                        20:45.6  6:41  
   58      Sabrina Pertri      SO 17  Maine                        20:51.7  6:43  
   59      Jacqui Norton       SO 18  Vermont                      20:55.9  6:44  
   60   52 Tashia Alexander    JR 11  UAlbany                      20:58.1  6:45  
   61   53 Kaycee Martinez     SO 19  Hartford                     21:00.7  6:46  
   62   54 Tawny Barin         SR 11  UMBC                         21:03.2  6:46  
   63      Heather McLaughlin  SR 12  Vermont                      21:06.8  6:48  
   64   55 Ariana Bass         SO 20  Hartford                     21:14.8  6:50  
   65   56 Allison Mathis      SO 21  UMBC                         21:19.5  6:52  
   66   57 Danielle Trimpop    SR 13  UAlbany                      21:28.0  6:54  
   67   58 Courtney Crouse     FR 21  UMBC                         21:52.8  7:02  
   68      Allison York        SR 14  Maine                        21:53.7  7:03  
   69   59 Kristin Grab        FR 22  UAlbany                      21:57.0  7:04  
   70   60 Biliana Mihaylova   FR 23  Hartford                     21:59.1  7:04  
   71   61 Mairin Leahy        SO 22  UMBC                         22:09.3  7:08  
   72   62 Mary Bumiller       FR 24  Hartford                     22:20.0  7:11  
   73      Jacqueline Minkler  JR 12  Hartford                     22:23.2  7:12  
   74      Esperanza Blanco    SO 23  UAlbany                      22:40.7  7:18  
   75      Sarah Murphy        SO 24  UMBC                         22:54.8  7:22  
   76      Briana McNamee      FR 25  UAlbany                      23:00.0  7:24  
   77      Emily Saltsman      JR 13  UMBC                         23:51.0  7:40  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



AMERICA EAST CONFERENCE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS 
OCTOBER 27, 2007 

STONY BROOK UNIVERSITY 
STONY BROOK, NY 

WOMEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP RACE - 5,008 METERS 
 

RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING 
518-312-0886     WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                TEAM SCORES 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  1.    38  Stony Brook                    (18:06.5  90:32.4) 
============================================= 
  1      4  Jessica Hampson     SO    17:58.3 
  2      7  Holly Van Dalen     FR    18:06.6 
  3      8  Elizabeth Carlson   SR    18:07.4 
  4      9  Laura Huet          SO    18:08.8 
  5     10  Lucy Van Dalen      FR    18:11.3 
  6   ( 11) Kerry Slazano       SR    18:16.4 
  7   ( 13) Dana Hastie         SR    18:31.4 
 
  2.    66  Boston University              (18:26.7  92:13.3) 
============================================= 
  1      1  Andres Walkonen     SR    17:27.2 
  2      5  Anne Wighton        GR    18:01.8 
  3     12  Jessica Cickay      SR    18:18.5 
  4     18  Emma Reed           FR    18:52.7 
  5     30  Sarah Mosser        SO    19:33.1 
  6   ( 47) Katie Weider        JR    20:30.2 
 
  3.    73  New Hampshire                  (18:37.6  93:07.6) 
============================================= 
  1      2  Catherine Parker    SR    17:38.8 
  2     15  Laura LaPlante      SO    18:36.6 
  3     17  Kimberly Pover      JR    18:49.1 
  4     19  Mackenzie Ferreira  FR    19:00.7 
  5     20  Courtney Hamer      SO    19:02.4 
  6   ( 21) Allisson Letourneau FR    19:05.2 
  7   ( 25) Erica Jesseman      FR    19:13.3 
 
  4.   131  Maine                          (19:18.0  96:29.8) 
============================================= 
  1      6  Jessica Belliveau   SO    18:04.1 
  2     23  Elonnai Hickok      SO    19:06.4 
  3     26  Laura Bruston       SO    19:20.5 
  4     36  Chelsea Leeman      FR    19:51.2 
  5     40  Stephanie Jette     JR    20:07.6 
  6   ( 44) Erin Lawler         SR    20:25.6 
  7   ( 51) Jolene Belanger     SO    20:45.6 
 
  5.   141  Binghamton                     (19:25.9  97:09.4) 
============================================= 
  1     16  Ashley Horton       FR    18:43.9 
  2     29  Katie Radzik        JR    19:28.6 
  3     31  Sarah Veith         FR    19:37.3 
  4     32  Jennifer Hastings   JR    19:39.4 
  5     33  Alicia finger       FR    19:40.2 
  6   ( 34) Renee Blair         FR    19:43.0 
  7   ( 35) Jamie Schulte       JR    19:44.0 
 
 
 



  6.   176  UAlbany                        (19:50.9  99:14.3) 
============================================= 
  1     14  Laura Cummings      JR    18:35.0 
  2     24  Kristine Mun        FR    19:12.1 
  3     37  Jessica Chichester  SR    19:52.4 
  4     49  Ally Panos          FR    20:36.7 
  5     52  Tashia Alexander    JR    20:58.1 
  6   ( 57) Danielle Trimpop    SR    21:28.0 
  7   ( 59) Kristin Grab        FR    21:57.0 
 
  7.   182  UMBC                           (19:59.2  99:56.0) 
============================================= 
  1      3  Alex Hyland         SR    17:55.1 
  2     28  Suzie Richards      JR    19:26.4 
  3     41  Suzanne Gabriel     SO    20:11.8 
  4     54  Tawny Barin         SR    21:03.2 
  5     56  Allison Mathis      SO    21:19.5 
  6   ( 58) Courtney Crouse     FR    21:52.8 
  7   ( 61) Mairin Leahy        SO    22:09.3 
 
  8.   184  Vermont                        (19:56.3  99:41.4) 
============================================= 
  1     22  Aly Millett         SO    19:06.1 
  2     38  Hannah Masse        FR    19:56.6 
  3     39  Julianne Crisafulli FR    20:01.5 
  4     42  Danielle Clouter-Simons JR    20:15.3 
  5     43  Kailey Jasper       SO    20:21.9 
  6   ( 45) Katie Accomando     SO    20:27.1 
  7   ( 50) Vanessa Patten      SO    20:39.6 
 
  9.   229  Hartford                       (20:31.5  102:37.4) 
============================================= 
  1     27  Stefanie Lombari    SO    19:22.3 
  2     46  Elizabeth Foster    JR    20:28.7 
  3     48  Leanna Godfrey      FR    20:30.9 
  4     53  Kaycee Martinez     SO    21:00.7 
  5     55  Ariana Bass         SO    21:14.8 
  6   ( 60) Biliana Mihaylova   FR    21:59.1 
  7   ( 62) Mary Bumiller       FR    22:20.0 
 
 
 

 


